Participant Sample Schedule (subject to change)

Time
1:00-1:45pm
2:30-3:15pm
3:15-4:30pm
4:30-5:30pm
5:30-6:30pm
6:30-6:45pm
6:45-7:30pm

7:30-10:00pm
10:00pm
11:00pm

Time
8:00-8:45am
9:00-9:45am

10:00-12:00pm
12:00-12:30pm
12:30-1:30pm
1:45-2:00pm
2:00-3:30pm
3:00-3:45pm
3:45-6:00pm

Activity

Check In

Welcome Ceremony
Large Group Ice Breakers
Small Groups

Dinner

Break

Travel to DC
Monument Night Tour
Back to Residence Hall
Quiet Hours

Activity

Breakfast

Travel to DC

DC Activity #1

Travel to Lunch

Lunch

Travel

DC Activity #2

Travel to Fairfax Campus
Simulation Activity

Location

Fairfax Campus

Washington, D.C.

Fairfax Campus

Location
Fairfax Campus

Off-Site



6:00-7:15pm Dinner
7:30-10:00pm  Evening Activities Fairfax Campus
11:00pm  Quiet Hours
Time Activity Location
8:00-8:45am Breakfast Fairfax Campus
9:00-10:30am Travel to DC

10:45-12:00pm
12:00-12:15pm
12:00-1:00pm
1:00-1:45pm
1:45-2:45pm
3:00-4:30pm
4:30-5:30pm
5:30-6:30pm
6:30-7:00pm
7:00-10:00pm
10:00pm
11:00pm

Embassy Tour

Travel to Lunch

Lunch in DC

Travel to Campus
Break

Agency Session
Interactive Workshop
Final Dinner w/ Guest Speakers
Break

Evening Activities
Back to Residence Hall
Quiet Hours

Time Activity
8:30-9:30am Breakfast

Washington, D.C.

Fairfax Campus

9:30-10:30am  Goal Setting and Time Capsule Activity Fairfax Campus
10:30-11:00am  Closing Ceremony

11:00-12:00pm Check Out



